
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        March 18, 2010 

 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 
TO:  Deans 
  Department Chairmen 
  Residency Program Directors 
 
FROM: Margaret C. McNeese, M.D. 
  Associate Dean for Admissions and Student Affairs 
 
SUBJECT: 2010 Residency Match Results 
 
Attached is information concerning the results of this year’s NRMP match and other specialty 
matches. Of the 224 members of this graduating class, 119 (53%) will stay in Texas for their 
first year of postgraduate training, and 47 (21%) matched to UT-H programs.    
 
Please distribute the information to your departmental colleagues as you like. The Match List 
is also available at https://med.uth.edu/admissions/files/2018/06/2010-Match-Report.pdf.   
If you have any questions, please call me at (713) 500-5165.  
 
I would like to take this opportunity to thank you for all of your efforts on behalf of this class. 
 
 
Attachments 
 

 
 
 

https://med.uth.edu/admissions/files/2018/06/2010-Match-Report.pdf


THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL SCHOOL AT HOUSTON  
2010 NRMP MATCH RESULTS 

NRMP Results 1999-2010 
 

No./%   2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 
Unmatched 13/6 6/3 6/3 18/8 11/5 11/6 13/6.5 8/4 13/6  7/4  8/4  9/5
  
Of the 224 members of this graduating class 119 will stay in Texas (53%) and 47 
(21%) matched to UTHSC-H programs for the PGY-1 year. 

2010 GRADUATING CLASS SPECIALTY CHOICES* 

No. % 
Internal Medicine 25 11.2
Surgery (General) 21 9.4
Family Medicine 20 8.9
Anesthesiology 19 8.5
Pediatrics 19 8.5
Diagnostic Radiology 14 6.3
Obstetrics-Gynecology 13 5.8
Deferred 11 4.9
Emergency Medicine 10 4.5
Psychiatry 9 4.0
Ophthalmology 8 3.6
Orthopaedic Surgery 8 3.6
Pathology 7 3.1
Dermatology 5 2.2
Int Med-Pediatrics 5 2.2
Otolaryngology 5 2.2
Neurological Surgery 3 1.3
Pediatric Neurology 3 1.3
Oralmaxillofacial Surgery 3 1.3
Surgery-Prelim 3 1.3
Urology 3 1.3
Int Med-Prelim 2 0.9
Neurology 2 0.9
Plastic Surgery 2 0.9
Radiation Oncology 2 0.9
Physical Med & Rehab 1 0.4
Internal Med-Primary 1 0.4

224
 
*Students who are already matched to a PGY-2 position are counted with that specialty and not with 
the specialty represented by their PGY-1 position. 



2010 Graduating Class by Specialty 
 
 
Anesthesiology (19) 
Bridges, Kathryn 
Chap, Kevin 
Cone, Chelsea 
Faulkner, David 
Ganderson, Lauren  
Guillory, Abbey 
Hembree, Brian 
Jones, Zachary 
Kingeter, Adam 
Lawler, Gregory 
Le, Jimmy 
McGowan, Calvin 
Miller, Christopher 
Ramirez - Chapman, Ana Lisa 
Thomas, Joanna 
Wegner, Robert 
Westman, Andrea 
Williams, Jacob 
Yelverton, Bryan 

 
Deferred (11) 
Beurlot, Michelle 
Chapel, Katherine 
Goins, Isaac 
Melton, Kit 
Nelson, Katherine 
Padilla, Angelica 
Pierce, Matthew 
Poole, Nicole 
Pruitt, Spencer 
Taylor, Chad 
Waters, Jonathan 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dermatology (5) 
Diamantis, Melissa 
Dunn, John 
Geddes, Elizabeth 
Riddel, Catherine 
Thoman, Mary  

 
Emergency Medicine (10) 
Ardeel, Eric 
Brunett, David 
Hopkins, Gerald 
Jones, Jason 
Kievlan, Daniel 
Laroche, Lauren 
Lim, Jose 
Mayfield, Teri 
McGinley, Trevor 
Strommen, Joshua 

 
Family Medicine (20) 
Benitez, Enjoli  
Cadena-Martinez, Adriana 
Dodd, James 
Evans, Pippa 
Fofi, Stephanie 
George, Jim 
Goebel, Walter 
Houser, Kuy 
Hughes, Telicia 
Ingram, Jelani 
Kelly, Felicity 
Mbah, Lynda 
Mercado, Diana 
Pickard, Lance 
Robbins, Christopher 
Sheu, Christina 
Styles, Lindsey 
Tran, Quyen 
Yoder, Sarah 
Yoon, Hanna 



Internal Medicine – Cat (25) 
Bourell, Peter 
Bowden, Crystal 
Caga-Anan, Glynda Jane 
Chua, Isaac 
Colbert, Gates 
Dugan, John 
Edwards, Jeffery 
Elliott, Andrea 
Fairweather, Morgan 
Garmon, Blake 
Griffin, Patrick 
Jacob, Arun 
Martinez, Joseph 
Masters, Kyle 
McKay, Joshua 
Paisley, Robert 
Ramos, Jose 
Shaw, Andrew 
Sims, Kimberly 
Turnage, Thomas 
Waguespack, Dia 
Warner, Michael 
Wootton, Taylor 
Barkley, Kyler 
Ward, Mary 

 
Internal Medicine – Prelim (15) 
Anderson, John (Opht) 
Beck, John (Rad) 
Chap, Kevin (Anes) 
Frando, Marie (PMR) 
Fuller, Timothy (Opht) 
Geddes, Elizabeth (Derm) 
Herman, Michael (Rad Onc) 
Jones, Zachary (Anes) 
Massey, Clayton 
Moore, Richard (Opht) 
Nguyen, Anh (Neur) 
O'Connell, Sarah (Rad) 
Riddel, Catherine (Derm) 
Schultz, Joseph (Rad) 
Thoman, Mary (Derm) 

 
Thomas, Joanna (Anes) 
Wright, Natalie 

 
Internal Medicine – Pediatrics (5) 
Miller, William 
Palumbo, Kathryn 
Reyes, Raquel 
Tayar, Joseph 
Tolan, Scott 

 
Internal Medicine – Primary (1) 
Walston, Stephen 

 
Neurological Surgery (3) 
Elswick, Clay 
Lewis, Evan 
Villarreal, Sebastian 

 
Neurology (2) 
Nguyen, Anh 
Patrick, Ryan 

 
Neurology (Pediatric) (3) 
Averill, Kelly 
Bui, Yen 
Qubty, William 

 
Obstetrics-Gynecology (13) 
Ayad, Martina 
Anderson, Marquita 
Banks, Lauren 
Gautreau, Jamie 
Hayes, Mae 
Jones, Cathleen 
Markham, Margaret 
Puthoff, Gavin 
Putnam, Russell 
Vine, Gerilynn 
Lopez, Vanessa 
Wallace, Cristina 
Gibson, Lauren 

 



Ophthalmology (8) 
Anderson, John 
Childs, Joseph 
Dao, Adam 
Fuller, Timothy 
Geloneck, Megan 
Huddleston, Stephen 
Moore, Richard 
Spindle, Jordan 

 
Oralmaxillofacial Surgery (3) 
Curtis, William 
Garrett, James 
Riggs, Jeffrey 

 
Orthopaedic Surgery (8) 
Funk, Shawn 
Gerold, Frank 
Goodyear, Adam 
Griffin, Joshua 
Heydemann, John 
Jordan, Matthew 
Naugher, Gregory 
Schroeder, Katherine 

 
Otolaryngology (5) 
Cain, Jordan 
Christianson, Brandon 
Richardson, Matthew 
Taheri, Kevin 
Thompson, Christopher 

 
Pathology (7) 
Bates, Stephanie 
Hernandez, Amanda 
Herschap, Bridget 
Hsu, Yen-Michael 
Salicru, Mauricio 
Sedrak, Michael 
Tchakarov, Amanda 

 
 
 

Pediatrics (19) 
Aubuchon, Ryan 
Colquitt, John 
Cress, Karen 
Farris, April 
Greshowak, Gillian 
Horvath, Veronica 
Jen, Emily 
Kelley, John 
Khaznadar, Rana 
Mertz, Andrea 
Morgan, Melissa 
Morse, Amber 
Perez, Michael 
Reyes, Maria 
Schneller, Christopher 
Thomas, Tracy 
Walls, Alicia 
McCoy, Catherine 
Daniel, Sophia 

 
Physical Medicine & Rehab (1) 
Frando, Marie 
 
Plastic Surgery (2) 
Gordon, Steven 
Reis, Scott 

 
Psychiatry (9) 
Domingo, Raymond 
Heyne, Nicholas 
Idell, Richard 
Leverett, Kristen 
Lewis, Charles 
Minirth, Renee 
Nguyen, Elizabeth 
Rusciano, Jon 
Toutounchi, Ashley 

 
Radiation Oncology (2) 
Herman, Michael 
Nagar, Himanshu 

 



Radiology-Diagnostic (14) 
Acomb, Allen 
Aldred, Booth 
Beck, John 
Dahse, Melanie 
Eickenhorst, Daniel 
Mahlmann, Michael 
May, Jason 
Nickell, Larry 
O'Connell, Sarah 
Parmet, Phillip 
Schultz, Joseph 
Swineford, Sara 
Vandenmooter, Synda 
Virani, Haider 

 
Surgery (General) (21) 
Babcock, Kelley (Res Track) 
Balogh, Ryan 
Booth, Justin (Res Track) 
Bridges, Jack 
Brown, Robert 
Coursey, Joshua 
Cruz, Chris 
Deleonardis, Caroline  
Dubose, Arielle 
Francis, Ashleigh 
Hatch, Quinton 
Hernandez-Cardona, Elizabeth 
Hook, Diana 
Khalil, Hassan 
Kinkennon, Sarah 
Pommerening, Matthew 
Smith, Jody 
Sowards, Kendell 
Sprunt, Julie 
Straughan, David 
Valero, Vicente 

 
 

Surgery – Preliminary (10) 
Carrasco, Alonso (Urol) 
Chapel, Ross 
Chen, Jaclyn (Urol) 
Childs, Joseph (Opht) 
El-Zokm, Courtney 
Ramirez - Chapman, Ana Lisa (Anes) 
Reis, Scott (Plas Surg) 
Rogers, Matthew (Urol) 
Sloan, Leeann 
Wegner, Robert (Anes) 

 
Transitional (14) 
Aldred, Booth (Rad) 
Dahse, Melanie (Rad) 
Dao, Adam (Opht) 
Diamantis, Melissa (Derm) 
Dunn, John (Derm) 
Geloneck, Megan (Opht) 
Huddleston, Stephen (Opht) 
Mahlmann, Michael (Rad) 
May, Jason (Rad) 
Nagar, Himanshu (Rad Onc) 
Parmet, Phillip (Rad) 
Spindle, Jordan (Opht) 
Vandenmooter, Synda (Rad) 
Virani, Haider (Rad) 

 
Urology (3) 
Carrasco, Alonso 
Chen, Jaclyn 
Rogers, Matthew 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Main Residency Match – 2010 

Match Results for Seniors 
 
Applicant Name Institution Specialty 
Acomb, Allen Texas A&M-Scott & White Radiology-Diagnostic 
Aldred, Booth Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX 

U Utah Affil Hospitals 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Anderson, John U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Medicine-Preliminary 
Ophthalmology 

Anderson, Marquita Tulane Univ SOM-LA Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Ardeel, Eric Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Emergency Medicine 
Aubuchon, Ryan Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Pediatrics 
Averill, Kelly U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Pediatrics-Prelim/2 yrs 
Pediatric Neurology 

Ayad, Martina U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Babcock, Kelley U Texas HSC-San Antonio General Surgery - Research Track 
Balogh, Ryan Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX General Surgery 
Banks, Lauren Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Barkley, Kyler U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Internal Medicine 
Bates, Stephanie U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Pathology 
Beck, John LSU SOM-New Orleans-LA 

U Florida COM-Shands Hosp 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Benitez, Enjoli  Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX Family Medicine 
Beurlot, Michelle Deferred  
Booth, Justin U Texas HSC-San Antonio General Surgery - Research Track 
Bourell, Peter U Massachusetts Med School Internal Medicine 
Bowden, Crystal U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Internal Medicine 
Bridges, Jack Eisenhower Army Med Ctr General Surgery 
Bridges, Kathryn Med Coll Georgia-Augusta Anesthesiology 
Brown, Robert U Oklahoma COM-Tulsa General Surgery 
Brunett, David U Louisville SOM-KY Emergency Medicine 
Bui, Yen U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Pediatrics-Prelim/2 yrs 
Pediatric Neurology 

Cadena-Martinez, Adriana Christus Spohn Mem Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Caga-Anan, Glynda Jane Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Internal Medicine 
Cain, Jordan West Virginia University SOM Otolaryngology 
Carrasco, Alonso Mayo School of Grad Med Educ-MN 

Mayo School of Grad Med Educ-MN 
Surg-Prelim/Urology 
Urology 

Chap, Kevin U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Medicine-Preliminary 
Anesthesiology 

Chapel, Katherine Deferred  



Chapel, Ross U South Carolina Surgery-Preliminary 
Chen, Jaclyn UC Davis Med Ctr-CA 

UC Davis Med Ctr-CA 
Surgery-Preliminary 
Urology 

Childs, Joseph U Kentucky Med Ctr 
U Kentucky Med Ctr 

Surgery-Preliminary 
Ophthalmology 

Christianson, Brandon U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Otolaryngology 
Chua, Isaac Dartmouth-Hitchcock Med Ctr-NH Internal Medicine 
Colbert, Gates Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX Internal Medicine 
Colquitt, John U Kentucky Med Ctr Pediatrics 
Cone, Chelsea Texas A&M-Scott & White Anesthesiology 
Coursey, Joshua Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX General Surgery 
Cress, Karen U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Cruz, Chris Naval Medical Center - San Diego General Surgery 
Curtis, William U Texas Med Sch-Houston Oralmaxillofacial Surgery 
Dahse, Melanie U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

University Hosps-Jackson-MS 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Daniel, Sophia U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Pediatrics 

Dao, Adam U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
U South Carolina 

Transitional 
Ophthalmology 

Deleonardis, Caroline  LSUHSC-Shreveport-LA General Surgery 
Diamantis, Melissa U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas

Texas Tech U Affil-Lubbock 
Transitional/Austin 
Dermatology 

Dodd, James U Texas HSC-San Antonio Family Medicine 
Domingo, Raymond U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Psychiatry 
Dubose, Arielle LSUHSC-Shreveport-LA General Surgery 
Dugan, John U Texas Med Sch-Houston Internal Medicine 
Dunn, John John Peter Smith Hosp-TX 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Transitional 
Dermatology 

Edwards, Jeffery U New Mexico SOM Internal Medicine 
Eickenhorst, Daniel Texas A&M-Scott & White Radiology-Diagnostic 
Elliott, Andrea UPMC Medical Education Prog-PA Internal Medicine 
Elswick, Clay U Arkansas-Little Rock Neurological Surgery 
El-Zokm, Courtney U Texas Med Sch-Houston Surgery-Preliminary 
Evans, Pippa Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC Family Medicine 
Fairweather, Morgan Rush University Med Ctr-IL Internal Medicine 
Farris, April U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Faulkner, David U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Anesthesiology 
Fofi, Stephanie Naval Hospital - Camp Lejeune Family Medicine 
Francis, Ashleigh U Texas Med Sch-Houston General Surgery 
Frando, Marie Mt Auburn Hospital-MA 

Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Phys Medicine & Rehab 

Fuller, Timothy U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Medicine-Preliminary 
Ophthalmology 



Funk, Shawn Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Orthopaedic Surgery 
Ganderson, Lauren  Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Anesthesiology 
Garmon, Blake University of Virginia Internal Medicine 
Garrett, James U Texas Med Sch-Houston Oralmaxillofacial Surgery 
Gautreau, Jamie U IL-St Francis Med Ctr Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Geddes, Elizabeth B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Dermatology 

Geloneck, Megan Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX 
U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Transitional 
Ophthalmology 

George, Jim Baylor Med Ctr-Garland-TX Family Medicine 
Gerold, Frank St Lukes-Roosevelt-NY Orthopaedic Surgery 
Gibson, Lauren U Texas Med Sch-Houston Obstetrics-Gynecology/MHH  
Goebel, Walter Fam Med SW Washington Family Medicine 
Goins, Isaac Deferred  
Goodyear, Adam U Kansas SOM-Kansas City Orthopaedic Surgery 
Gordon, Steven Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Plastic Surgery (Integrated) 
Greshowak, Gillian U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Griffin, Joshua Texas A&M-Scott & White Orthopaedic Surgery 
Griffin, Patrick U Texas HSC-San Antonio Internal Medicine 
Guillory, Abbey U Oklahoma COM-OK City Anesthesiology 
Hatch, Quinton Madigan Army Med Ctr General Surgery 
Hayes, Mae Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Hembree, Brian Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Anesthesiology 
Herman, Michael U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Florida COM-Shands Hosp 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Radiation-Oncology 

Hernandez, Amanda U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Pathology 
Hernandez-Cardona, Elizabeth Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX General Surgery 
Herschap, Bridget U Texas HSC-San Antonio Pathology 
Heydemann, John U Texas Med Sch-Houston Orthopaedic Surgery 
Heyne, Nicholas U North Carolina Hospitals Psychiatry 
Hook, Diana U Texas Med Sch-Houston General Surgery 
Hopkins, Gerald Madigan Army Med Ctr Emergency Medicine 
Horvath, Veronica U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Houser, Kuy Texas A&M-Bryan/College Station Family Medicine 
Hsu, Yen-Michael Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO Clinical Pathology 
Huddleston, Stephen U Tennessee COM-Memphis 

U Tennessee COM-Memphis 
Transitional 
Ophthalmology 

Hughes, Telicia Memorial Hermann Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Idell, Richard Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL Psychiatry 
Ingram, Jelani U Texas Med Sch-Houston Family Medicine 
Jacob, Arun U Texas Med Sch-Houston Internal Medicine 
Jen, Emily U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Pediatrics 
Jones, Cathleen Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 



Jones, Jason U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Emergency Medicine 
Jones, Zachary U Colorado-Denver 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Anesthesiology 

Jordan, Matthew Texas A&M-Scott & White Orthopaedic Surgery 
Kelley, John U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Pediatrics 
Kelly, Felicity Memorial Hermann Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Khalil, Hassan UCLA Medical Center-CA General Surgery 
Khaznadar, Rana U Tennessee COM-Memphis Pediatrics 
Kievlan, Daniel UC San Francisco-CA Emergency Medicine 
Kingeter, Adam Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Anesthesiology 
Kinkennon, Sarah Tripler Army Med Ctr General Surgery 
Laroche, Lauren U Texas Med Sch-Houston Emergency Medicine 
Lawler, Gregory U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Anesthesiology 
Le, Jimmy U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Anesthesiology 
Leverett, Kristen U North Carolina Hospitals Psychiatry 
Lewis, Charles Mayo School of Grad Med Educ-MN Psychiatry 
Lewis, Evan U Maryland Med Ctr Neurological Surgery 
Lim, Jose Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Emergency Medicine 
Lopez, Vanessa U Texas Med Sch-Houston Obstetrics-Gynecology/LBJ  
Mahlmann, Michael U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Markham, Margaret Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Martinez, Joseph U Texas Med Sch-Houston Internal Medicine 
Massey, Clayton Texas A&M-Scott & White Medicine-Preliminary 
Masters, Kyle Madigan Army Med Ctr Internal Medicine 
May, Jason Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL 

Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Mayfield, Teri U Florida COM-Jacksonville Emergency Medicine 
Mbah, Lynda LSUHSC Family Medicine Residency Family Medicine 
McCoy, Catherine U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Pediatrics/Austin 
McGinley, Trevor Geisinger Health System-PA Emergency Medicine 
McGowan, Calvin U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Anesthesiology 
McKay, Joshua U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Internal Medicine 
Melton, Kit Deferred  
Mercado, Diana Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Family Medicine 
Mertz, Andrea University Hospitals Case Med Ctr-OH Pediatrics 
Miller, Christopher U Texas Med Sch-Houston Anesthesiology 
Miller, William U Texas Med Sch-Houston Medicine-Pediatrics 
Minirth, Renee U Tennessee COM-Memphis Psychiatry 
Moore, Richard Eastern VA Med School-VA 

Eastern VA Med School-VA 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Ophthalmology 

Morgan, Melissa UC San Francisco-CA Pediatrics 
Morse, Amber U Arkansas-Little Rock Pediatrics 



Nagar, Himanshu NY Hosp Med Ctr Queens 
NY Hosp Med Ctr Queens 

Transitional 
Radiation-Oncology 

Naugher, Gregory U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Orthopaedic Surgery 
Nelson, Katherine Deferred  
Nguyen, Anh St. John Hospital and Med Ctr 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Neurology 

Nguyen, Elizabeth U Texas Med Sch-Houston Psychiatry 
Nickell, Larry Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX Radiology-Diagnostic 
O'Connell, Sarah U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Padilla, Angelica Deferred  
Paisley, Robert Walter Reed Army Med Ctr Internal Medicine 
Palumbo, Kathryn Rhode Island Hosp/Brown U Medicine-Pediatrics 
Parmet, Phillip John Peter Smith Hosp-TX 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Patrick, Ryan U Kentucky Med Ctr Neurology 
Perez, Michael U Tennessee COM-Memphis Pediatrics 
Pickard, Lance Memorial Hermann Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Pierce, Matthew Deferred  
Pommerening, Matthew U Texas Med Sch-Houston General Surgery 
Poole, Nicole Deferred  
Pruitt, Spencer Deferred  
Puthoff, Gavin St Johns Mercy Med Ctr-MO Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Putnam, Russell John Peter Smith Hosp-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Qubty, William Mayo School of Grad Med Educ-MN 

Mayo School of Grad Med Educ-MN 
Pediatrics 
Pediatric Neurology 

Ramirez - Chapman, Ana Lisa Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX 
U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

Surgery-Preliminary 
Anesthesiology 

Ramos, Jose U Texas Med Sch-Houston Internal Medicine 
Reis, Scott NYU School Of Medicine 

NYU School Of Medicine 
Surg-Prelim/Plastic Surgery 
Plastic Surgery 

Reyes, Maria Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Pediatrics 
Reyes, Raquel U Rochester/Strong Mem-NY Medicine-Pediatrics 
Richardson, Matthew University Hosps-Jackson-MS Otolaryngology 
Riddel, Catherine U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Dermatology 

Riggs, Jeffrey U Texas Med Sch-Houston Oralmaxillofacial Surgery 
Robbins, Christopher Rapid City Regional Hospital Family Medicine 
Rogers, Matthew U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham 

U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham 
Surgery-Preliminary 
Urology 

Rusciano, Jon U Texas Med Sch-Houston Psychiatry 
Salicru, Mauricio U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pathology 
Schneller, Christopher Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL Pediatrics 



Schroeder, Katherine University Hosp-Cincinnati-OH Orthopaedic Surgery 
Schultz, Joseph U Utah Affil Hospitals 

Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Sedrak, Michael U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Pathology 
Shaw, Andrew University of Virginia Internal Medicine 
Sheu, Christina John Peter Smith Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Sims, Kimberly Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX Internal Medicine 
Sloan, Leeann U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Surgery-Preliminary 
Smith, Jody Texas Tech U Affil-El Paso General Surgery 
Sowards, Kendell U Texas Med Sch-Houston General Surgery 
Spindle, Jordan John Peter Smith Hosp-TX 

SUNY - Downstate 
Transitional 
Ophthalmology 

Sprunt, Julie U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas General Surgery/Austin 
Straughan, David U South Florida COM-Tampa General Surgery 
Strommen, Joshua Darnall Army Med Ctr Emergency Medicine 
Styles, Lindsey Memorial Hermann Hosp-TX Family Medicine 
Swineford, Sara Baylor U Med Ctr-Dallas-TX Radiology-Diagnostic 
Taheri, Kevin LSU SOM-New Orleans-LA Otolaryngology 
Tayar, Joseph Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX Medicine-Pediatrics 
Taylor, Chad Deferred  
Tchakarov, Amanda U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pathology 
Thoman, Mary  Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO 

Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO 
Medicine-Preliminary 
Dermatology 

Thomas, Joanna U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 

Medicine-Preliminary 
Anesthesiology 

Thomas, Tracy U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Thompson, Christopher U Texas HSC-San Antonio Otolaryngology 
Tolan, Scott Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC Medicine-Pediatrics 
Toutounchi, Ashley U Texas Med Sch-Houston Psychiatry 
Tran, Quyen U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Family Medicine/Austin 
Turnage, Thomas Tulane Univ SOM-LA Internal Medicine 
Valero, Vicente Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD General Surgery 
Vandenmooter, Synda U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Villarreal, Sebastian U Texas Med Sch-Houston Neurological Surgery 
Vine, Gerilynn Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX Obstetrics-Gynecology 
Virani, Haider U Texas Med Sch-Houston 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Transitional 
Radiology-Diagnostic 

Waguespack, Dia Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Internal Medicine 
Wallace, Cristina U Texas Med Sch-Houston Obstetrics-Gynecology/LBJ  
Walls, Alicia U Texas Med Sch-Houston Pediatrics 
Walston, Stephen Virginia Mason Med Ctr-WA Medicine-Primary 
Ward, Mary U Washington Affil Hosps-Seattle Internal Medicine 



Warner, Michael Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC Internal Medicine 
Waters, Jonathan Deferred  
Wegner, Robert St. John Providence Health System 

U Texas Med Sch-Houston 
Surgery-Preliminary 
Anesthesiology 

Westman, Andrea Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Anesthesiology 
Williams, Jacob U Texas Med Branch-Galveston Anesthesiology 
Wootton, Taylor Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Internal Medicine 
Wright, Natalie U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas Medicine-Preliminary 
Yelverton, Bryan U Texas HSC-San Antonio Anesthesiology 
Yoder, Sarah Scott Air Force Base Family Medicine 
Yoon, Hanna VCU-Fairfax Family Med Res-VA Family Medicine 

 




